Place

OA First Name
David
Sam
Elliott
Kyle
Jesse
Jayk
Kedric
Jesse
John
Ryan
Nathan
Matt
Tomokazu
Jeff
Drew
Kevin
Chris
Darla
Anthony
Zachary
Caleb
Adam
Becky
Gary
Jeff
Helen
Jeff
Cody
Jordan
Travis
David
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ayala
Ritchie
Barcikowski
Ormsby
Langner
Reynolds
Osborne
Rich
Kaeding
Wagner
Stroh

Barry

lhara
Pelletier
Adams
Douglas
Chamberlin
Askew
Fetter
Szablewski
Zurstadt
Behrendt
Bates
Lowe
Hough
Pelster
Boggess
Braford
Wirfs-Brock
Mclintosh
Ponak

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
4
112
6
97
75
110
98
111
66
129
120 1
10
61
100
1
33
26 2
3 -
39
122
138 3
13
11 -
79
58 4
101 -
17
18 5
133
84 6
104

Place
Div Division

- Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
- Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
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Place
Gender
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Gender

ETEINZZEEINEEITNELEIITTEEELLZIZZCIZIZIZIZEZLZLZELZLLL

Chip Time
19:52:36.520
20:36:35.400
20:40:18.530
22:20:29.940
23:27:05.940
24:27:40.870
24:46:52.460
24:59:47.880
25:05:04.490
25:09:47.090
26:20:53.780
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:24:36.740
26:24:36.740
26:26:42.630
26:42:55.410
27:02:28.620
27:15:01.110
27:16:44.940
27:46:19.040
28:11:08.830
28:14:28.580
28:26:30.780
28:31:39.240
28:33:34.340
28:34:24.730
28:34:31.290
28:44:56.290
28:57:46.120

Gun Time
19:52:36.520
20:36:35.400
20:40:18.530
22:20:29.940
23:27:05.940
24:27:40.870
24:46:52.460
24:59:47.880
25:05:04.490
25:09:47.090
26:20:53.780
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:24:36.740
26:24:36.740
26:26:42.630
26:42:55.410
27:02:28.620
27:15:01.110
27:16:44.940
27:46:19.040
28:11:08.830
28:14:28.580
28:26:30.780
28:31:39.240
28:33:34.340
28:34:24.730
28:34:31.290
28:44:56.290
28:57:46.120
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Dave
Mike
Sergey
Ted

Ben
Wayne
Cindy
Frank
John
Jared
Tony
Alexa
Michelle
Derek
Harrison
Anthony
Brent
Ben
Lise
Israel
Chris
Debbie
Jonah
Marc
Jared
Emily
Paul
Brett
Kam
Jeff

Jim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Latourette
Zimmerman
Trudolyubov
McCarthy
Wallace
Rancourt
Stonesmith
Morris
Fiore
Fetterolf
Huff
Laidlaw
Lance

Call
Fluman
Culpepper
Crumley
Blessing
Plantier
Shirk
Lenington
Farka
Brown
Gravatt
Vilhauer
Berriochoa
Vrskovy
Molthen
Kidrick

Ho

Chase

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
76 7
137
124 8
83
130
105 9
119 1
89

41 10
40

5 11
74
139 2
24

42

30

29 12
15
103
117

78

38

20

a7 13
126

14
128

87

69 14
57

27 15

Place
Div Division
1 Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 50-59
16 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
7  Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
17 Age 30-39
18 Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
20 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
22 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
4 Age 50-59
23 Age 30-39
4 Age 30-39
24 Age 30-39
25 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
26 Age 30-39
11  Age 40-49

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
28
29
30
31
32
33
5
34
35
36
37
6
7
38
39
40
41
42
8
43
44
9
45
46
47
10
48
49
50
51
52

Gender

EEYEdEdEdh | E4EdEdh | IEMEdh | IEMEdEdEdEd | T | eI | Y

Chip Time
28:58:09.780
29:05:21.250
29:11:25.180
29:13:34.590
29:20:13.510
29:27:20.450
29:34:41.820
29:35:43.970
29:46:10.150
30:03:44.880
30:06:33.070
30:24:47.190
30:32:30.040
30:41:24.000
30:47:09.860
30:57:32.060
31:30:35.900
31:33:16.160
31:41:00.130
31:42:59.960
32:05:37.540
32:15:46.670
32:23:47.550
33:10:08.450
33:24:49.240
33:31:00.720
33:33:47.160
33:43:43.690
33:45:21.730
33:48:30.980
34:04:11.370

Gun Time
28:58:09.780
29:05:21.250
29:11:25.180
29:13:34.590
29:20:13.510
29:27:20.450
29:34:41.820
29:35:43.970
29:46:10.150
30:03:44.880
30:06:33.070
30:24:47.190
30:32:30.040
30:41:24.000
30:47:09.860
30:57:32.060
31:30:35.900
31:33:16.160
31:41:00.130
31:42:59.960
32:05:37.540
32:15:46.670
32:23:47.550
33:10:08.450
33:24:49.240
33:31:00.720
33:33:47.160
33:43:43.690
33:45:21.730
33:48:30.980
34:04:11.370
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Day
Paul
Thom
John
Dave
Tetsuro
Maxwell
Marc
Jon
Chad
John
Tom
Susan
Thomas
Holly
Jennifer
Julie
Joshua
Dennis
Damjan
Peter
David
Anne
Jeremy
Dennis
Jennilyn
Gary
Elizabeth
Alexander
Dean
Josh

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Doughman
Johnson
Sowers
Barrickman
Swoish
Ogata
Magill
Castrovinci
Kinzer
Wallace
Hallsten
Kaplan
Henry
Glover
Robertson
Hughes
Seydel
Barringer
Begley
Bogdanovic
Broomhall
Burrell
Crispino-Taylor
Day

Drey

Eaton
Eldridge
Everly

Ford
Gavan
Gimpelson

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
32
64
118 16
8 17
121
96
80
25
71
131
50 18
67 19
55 3
46 20
113
60
116 4
9
12
16
19
22 DNF
28 DNF
31
34 DNF
35
36 DNF
37 DNF
43
44  DNF
45

Place
Div
27
28
12
13

Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
29 Age 30-39
30 Age 30-39
9 Age 20-29
31 Age 30-39
32 Age 30-39
33 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
14  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 60-69
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
11
65
12
13
14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

TIZTTNZTNZIZINZIZIZZZ2nnTmnmZInNEIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZTIZILILZ

Chip Time
34:12:53.080
34:23:47.370
34:33:38.040
34:35:35.060
34:40:18.480
35:07:42.410
35:07:42.410
35:12:13.840
35:19:09.680
35:19:54.800
35:23:43.620
35:29:31.340
35:31:50.390
35:32:38.870
35:33:55.020
35:35:46.450
36:01:19.150

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
34:12:53.080
34:23:47.370
34:33:38.040
34:35:35.060
34:40:18.480
35:07:42.410
35:07:42.410
35:12:13.840
35:19:09.680
35:19:54.800
35:23:43.620
35:29:31.340
35:31:50.390
35:32:38.870
35:33:55.020
35:35:46.450
36:01:19.150

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

First Name
Kiefer
Matt
Jessica
Loren
Matt
Kristina
Anthony
Jeff
Tomas
Amy
Marci
Ken
Dustin
Ben
Allison
Miranda

Jose Armando

Brian
Tom
Nikiah
Chere
Ben
Kyle
John
Carl
Robert
Daniel
Allie
Ben
Beiyi
Heather

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hahn
Hall
Hamel
Henry
Herring
Irvin
Jacobs
Jones
Kazokas
King
Backus
Legg
Matier
Mayberry
Miles
Mosis
Munguia
Myers
Nielsen
Nudell
Ostolasa
Phenix
Raverty
Reese
Tedesco
Villani
Wilson
Wood
Zeiger
Zheng
Anderson

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
48 DNF DNF Age 40-49
49 DNF Age 30-39
51 DNF Age 30-39
54 DNF DNF Age 50-59
56 DNF Age 30-39
62 DNF DNF Age 50-59
63 DNF Age 20-29
65 DNF DNF Age 50-59
68 DNF Age 20-29
70 DNF DNF Age 40-49
73 DNF Age 30-39
7 DNF DNF Age 50-59
81 DNF Age 30-39
82 DNF Age 20-29
85 DNF Age 30-39
90 DNF Age 30-39
91 DNF Age 30-39
92 DNF DNF Age 40-49
94 DNF DNF Age 50-59
95 DNF DNF Age 40-49
99 DNF DNF Age 40-49
102 DNF DNF Age 40-49
106 DNF DNF Age 40-49
108 DNF Age 30-39
123 DNF DNF Age 40-49
127 DNF DNF Age 50-59
132 DNF DNF Age 50-59
134 DNF DNF Age 50-59
135 DNF Age 30-39
136 DNF DNF Age 50-59
2 DNS Age 30-39
9/19/2016

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender

TTZTNZIZIZIZZZINZZIZIZZaAaamZZ2=ann=zns=nss

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Lori
Neilly
Candice
Pamela
Joel
Dana
Geoff
Erik
Lyle
Gary
Mehdi
Chris
Helen
Kevin
Deby

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Barekman
Buckalew
Burt
Harght
Hatch
Kracaw
Moffat
Moortgat
Nay
Redwine
Rexha
Scotch
Scotch
Twidwell
Kumasaka

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
7 DNS DNS Age 50-59
21 DNS DNS Age 40-49
23 DNS Age 30-39
52 DNS Age 30-39
53 DNS DNS Age 40-49
72 DNS Age 30-39
86 DNS Age 30-39
88 DNS DNS Age 40-49
93 DNS DNS Age 50-59
107 DNS DNS Age 50-59
109 DNS DNS Age 40-49
114 DNS Age 30-39
115 DNS Age 30-39
125 DNS DNS Age 50-59
500 DNS DNS Age 50-59
9/19/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

R =G p - s e n B a1 |

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
David
Sam
Elliott
Kyle
Jesse
Jayk
Kedric
Jesse
John
Ryan
Nathan
Matt
Tomokazu
Jeff
Drew
Kevin
Chris
Anthony
Zachary
Caleb
Adam
Gary
Jeff
Jeff
Cody
Travis
David
Dave
Mike
Sergey
Ted

e
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ayala
Ritchie
Barcikowski
Ormsby
Langner
Reynolds
Osborne
Rich
Kaeding
Wagner
Stroh

Barry

lhara
Pelletier
Adams
Douglas
Chamberlin
Fetter
Szablewski
Zurstadt
Behrendt
Lowe
Hough
Boggess
Braford
Mclintosh
Ponak
Latourette
Zimmerman
Trudolyubov
McCarthy

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
4
112
6
97
75
110
98
111
66
129
120 1
10
61
100
1
33
26 2
39
122
138 3
13
79
58 4
17
18
84 6
104
76 7
137
124 8
83

)]

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
3  Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
13 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
9/19/2016

Place
Gender

e
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POOONOURWNRLROOODNOD UMW

Gender

TSI ZELZLLEL

Chip Time
19:52:36.520
20:36:35.400
20:40:18.530
22:20:29.940
23:27:05.940
24:27:40.870
24:46:52.460
24:59:47.880
25:05:04.490
25:09:47.090
26:20:53.780
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:24:36.740
26:24:36.740
26:26:42.630
27:02:28.620
27:15:01.110
27:16:44.940
27:46:19.040
28:14:28.580
28:26:30.780
28:33:34.340
28:34:24.730
28:44:56.290
28:57:46.120
28:58:09.780
29:05:21.250
29:11:25.180
29:13:34.590

Gun Time
19:52:36.520
20:36:35.400
20:40:18.530
22:20:29.940
23:27:05.940
24:27:40.870
24:46:52.460
24:59:47.880
25:05:04.490
25:09:47.090
26:20:53.780
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
26:24:36.740
26:24:36.740
26:26:42.630
27:02:28.620
27:15:01.110
27:16:44.940
27:46:19.040
28:14:28.580
28:26:30.780
28:33:34.340
28:34:24.730
28:44:56.290
28:57:46.120
28:58:09.780
29:05:21.250
29:11:25.180
29:13:34.590

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
36
37
39
40
41
42
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

First Name
Ben
Wayne
Frank
John
Jared
Tony
Derek
Harrison
Anthony
Brent
Ben
Israel
Chris
Jonah
Marc
Jared
Paul
Brett
Kam
Jeff

Jim

Day
Paul
Thom
John
Dave
Tetsuro
Maxwell
Marc
Jon
Chad

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Wallace
Rancourt
Morris
Fiore
Fetterolf
Huff

Call
Fluman
Culpepper
Crumley
Blessing
Shirk
Lenington
Brown
Gravatt
Vilhauer
Vrskovy
Molthen
Kidrick

Ho

Chase
Doughman
Johnson
Sowers
Barrickman
Swoish
Ogata
Magill
Castrovinci
Kinzer
Wallace

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
130 15 Age 30-39
105 9 2 Age 50-59
89 16 Age 30-39
41 10 3  Age 50-59
40 7  Age 20-29

5 11 8 Age 40-49
24 17 Age 30-39
42 18 Age 30-39
30 19 Age 30-39
29 12 9 Age 40-49
15 20 Age 30-39
117 21 Age 30-39
78 22 Age 30-39
20 8 Age 20-29
47 13 4 Age 50-59
126 23 Age 30-39
128 24 Age 30-39
87 25 Age 30-39
69 14 10 Age 40-49
57 26 Age 30-39
27 15 11  Age 40-49
32 27 Age 30-39
64 28 Age 30-39
118 16 12 Age 40-49

8 17 13 Age 40-49
121 29 Age 30-39
96 30 Age 30-39
80 9 Age 20-29
25 31 Age 30-39
71 32 Age 30-39
131 33 Age 30-39

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

TSI ZELZLLEL

Chip Time
29:20:13.510
29:27:20.450
29:35:43.970
29:46:10.150
30:03:44.880
30:06:33.070
30:41:24.000
30:47:09.860
30:57:32.060
31:30:35.900
31:33:16.160
31:42:59.960
32:05:37.540
32:23:47.550
33:10:08.450
33:24:49.240
33:33:47.160
33:43:43.690
33:45:21.730
33:48:30.980
34:04:11.370
34:12:53.080
34:23:47.370
34:33:38.040
34:35:35.060
34:40:18.480
35:07:42.410
35:07:42.410
35:12:13.840
35:19:09.680
35:19:54.800

Gun Time
29:20:13.510
29:27:20.450
29:35:43.970
29:46:10.150
30:03:44.880
30:06:33.070
30:41:24.000
30:47:09.860
30:57:32.060
31:30:35.900
31:33:16.160
31:42:59.960
32:05:37.540
32:23:47.550
33:10:08.450
33:24:49.240
33:33:47.160
33:43:43.690
33:45:21.730
33:48:30.980
34:04:11.370
34:12:53.080
34:23:47.370
34:33:38.040
34:35:35.060
34:40:18.480
35:07:42.410
35:07:42.410
35:12:13.840
35:19:09.680
35:19:54.800
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Place
OA
73
74
76
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
John
Tom
Thomas
Joshua
Dennis
Damjan
Peter
David
Jeremy
Dennis
Gary
Alexander
Dean
Josh
Kiefer
Matt
Loren
Matt
Anthony
Jeff
Tomas
Ken
Dustin
Ben

Jose Armando

Brian
Tom
Nikiah
Ben
Kyle
John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hallsten
Kaplan
Glover
Barringer
Begley
Bogdanovic
Broombhall
Burrell
Day

Drey
Eldridge
Ford
Gavan
Gimpelson
Hahn

Hall
Henry
Herring
Jacobs
Jones
Kazokas
Legg
Matier
Mayberry
Munguia
Myers
Nielsen
Nudell
Phenix
Raverty
Reese

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
50 18 5 Age 50-59
67 19 6 Age 50-59
46 20 14 Age 40-49
9 DNF Age 30-39
12 DNF Age 30-39
16 DNF Age 30-39
19 DNF Age 30-39
22 DNF DNF Age 40-49
31 DNF Age 30-39
34 DNF DNF Age 60-69
36 DNF DNF Age 50-59
43 DNF Age 30-39
44  DNF DNF Age 40-49
45 DNF Age 30-39
48 DNF DNF Age 40-49
49 DNF Age 30-39
54  DNF DNF Age 50-59
56 DNF Age 30-39
63 DNF Age 20-29
65 DNF DNF Age 50-59
68 DNF Age 20-29
77 DNF DNF Age 50-59
81 DNF Age 30-39
82 DNF Age 20-29
91 DNF Age 30-39
92 DNF DNF Age 40-49
94  DNF DNF Age 50-59
95 DNF DNF Age 40-49
102 DNF DNF Age 40-49
106 DNF DNF Age 40-49
108 DNF Age 30-39
9/19/2016

Place
Gender

63

64

65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

TSI ZELZLLEL

Chip Time

Gun Time

35:23:43.620 35:23:43.620
35:29:31.340 35:29:31.340
35:32:38.870 35:32:38.870

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Carl
Robert
Daniel
Ben
Joel
Geoff
Erik
Lyle
Gary
Mehdi
Chris
Kevin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Tedesco
Villani
Wilson
Zeiger
Hatch
Moffat
Moortgat
Nay
Redwine
Rexha
Scotch
Twidwell

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
123 DNF DNF Age 40-49
127 DNF DNF Age 50-59
132 DNF DNF Age 50-59
135 DNF Age 30-39
53 DNS DNS Age 40-49
86 DNS Age 30-39
88 DNS DNS Age 40-49
93 DNS DNS Age 50-59
107 DNS DNS Age 50-59
109 DNS DNS Age 40-49
114 DNS Age 30-39
125 DNS DNS Age 50-59
9/19/2016

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
18
23
26
29
38
43
44
50
53
57
75
77
78
79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Darla
Becky
Helen
Jordan
Cindy
Alexa
Michelle
Lise
Debbie
Emily
Susan
Holly
Jennifer
Julie
Anne
Jennilyn
Elizabeth
Jessica
Kristina
Amy
Marci
Allison
Miranda
Chere
Allie
Beiyi
Heather
Lori
Neilly
Candice
Pamela

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Askew
Bates
Pelster
Wirfs-Brock
Stonesmith
Laidlaw
Lance
Plantier
Farka
Berriochoa
Henry
Robertson
Hughes
Seydel

Crispino-Taylor

Eaton
Everly
Hamel
Irvin

King
Backus
Miles
Mosis
Ostolasa
Wood
Zheng
Anderson
Barekman
Buckalew
Burt
Harght

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
3 -
11 -
101 -
133
119 1
74
139 2
103
38
14
55 3
113
60
116 4
28 DNF
35
37 DNF
51
62 DNF
70 DNF
73
85
90
99 DNF
134 DNF
136 DNF
2
7 DNS
21 DNS
23
52

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

Place
Div Division

- Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

OO NDWNRERPRPPEPPEP

N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/19/2016

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

o e
AwWNMRERO

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
26:42:55.410
28:11:08.830
28:31:39.240
28:34:31.290
29:34:41.820
30:24:47.190
30:32:30.040
31:41:00.130
32:15:46.670
33:31:00.720
35:31:50.390
35:33:55.020
35:35:46.450
36:01:19.150

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
26:42:55.410
28:11:08.830
28:31:39.240
28:34:31.290
29:34:41.820
30:24:47.190
30:32:30.040
31:41:00.130
32:15:46.670
33:31:00.720
35:31:50.390
35:33:55.020
35:35:46.450
36:01:19.150

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Dana
DNS Helen
DNS Deby

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kracaw
Scotch
Kumasaka

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
72 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
115 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
500 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

9/19/2016
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNF

O ~NOUTWADNE

©

DNF
DNF
DNF

ga b wnN PR

(o2}

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=
F

=TI L

MTTMTTTTTTTTTT

Alexa
Jennilyn

Sam
Jesse
Matt
Drew
Kevin
Zachary
Adam
Jared
Jonah
Maxwell
Anthony
Tomas
Ben

Jordan
Lise
Debbie
Emily
Holly
Jennifer
Jessica
Marci
Allison
Miranda
Heather
Candice
Pamela
Dana

IMTUF 2016

100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Laidlaw 74
Eaton 35
Ritchie 112
Rich 111
Barry 10
Adams 1
Douglas 33
Szablewski 122
Behrendt 13
Fetterolf 40
Brown 20
Magill 80
Jacobs 63
Kazokas 68
Mayberry 82
Wirfs-Brock 133
Plantier 103
Farka 38
Berriochoa 14
Robertson 113
Hughes 60
Hamel 51
Backus 73
Miles 85
Mosis 90
Anderson 2
Burt 23
Harght 52
Kracaw 72
9/19/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
43 6
DNF DNF
2 2
8 8
12 12
15 15
16 16
20 19
22 21
41 36
54 45
69 59
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
29 4
50 8
53 9
57 10
7 12
78 13
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
30:24:47.190
00:00.000

20:36:35.400
24:59:47.880
26:23:29.660
26:24:36.740
26:24:36.740
27:15:01.110
27:46:19.040
30:03:44.880
32:23:47.550
35:07:42.410

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

28:34:31.290
31:41:00.130
32:15:46.670
33:31:00.720
35:33:55.020
35:35:46.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
30:24:47.190
00:00.000

20:36:35.400
24:59:47.880
26:23:29.660
26:24:36.740
26:24:36.740
27:15:01.110
27:46:19.040
30:03:44.880
32:23:47.550
35:07:42.410

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

28:34:31.290
31:41:00.130
32:15:46.670
33:31:00.720
35:33:55.020
35:35:46.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 5



Division
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

i
SEBoo~vourwNnr

NDNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPERPERRERR
NO O, WNRPFPOOONO O W

Gender First Name

=

LTI ZIZIZIZLIZLLZLIZLLZLLL

Helen

David
Elliott
Kyle
Jesse
Jayk
Kedric
John
Ryan
Tomokazu
Jeff
Anthony
Gary
Jeff
David
Mike
Ted

Ben
Frank
Derek
Harrison
Anthony
Ben
Israel
Chris
Jared
Paul
Brett
Jeff

Day

IMTUF 2016

100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Scotch 115 DNS DNS
Ayala 4 1 1
Barcikowski 6 3 3
Ormshy 97 4 4
Langner 75 5 5
Reynolds 110 6 6
Osborne 98 7 7
Kaeding 66 9 9
Wagner 129 10 10
lhara 61 13 13
Pelletier 100 14 14
Fetter 39 19 18
Lowe 79 24 22
Boggess 17 27 24
Ponak 104 31 27
Zimmerman 137 33 29
McCarthy 83 35 31
Wallace 130 36 32
Morris 89 39 34
Call 24 45 38
Fluman 42 46 39
Culpepper 30 47 40
Blessing 15 49 42
Shirk 117 51 43
Lenington 78 52 44
Vilhauer 126 56 47
Vrskovy 128 58 48
Molthen 87 59 49
Ho 57 61 51
Doughman 32 63 53

9/19/2016

Chip Time
00:00.000

19:52:36.520
20:40:18.530
22:20:29.940
23:27:05.940
24:27:40.870
24:46:52.460
25:05:04.490
25:09:47.090
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
27:02:28.620
28:14:28.580
28:33:34.340
28:57:46.120
29:05:21.250
29:13:34.590
29:20:13.510
29:35:43.970
30:41:24.000
30:47:09.860
30:57:32.060
31:33:16.160
31:42:59.960
32:05:37.540
33:24:49.240
33:33:47.160
33:43:43.690
33:48:30.980
34:12:53.080

Gun Time
00:00.000

19:52:36.520
20:40:18.530
22:20:29.940
23:27:05.940
24:27:40.870
24:46:52.460
25:05:04.490
25:09:47.090
26:23:29.660
26:23:29.660
27:02:28.620
28:14:28.580
28:33:34.340
28:57:46.120
29:05:21.250
29:13:34.590
29:20:13.510
29:35:43.970
30:41:24.000
30:47:09.860
30:57:32.060
31:33:16.160
31:42:59.960
32:05:37.540
33:24:49.240
33:33:47.160
33:43:43.690
33:48:30.980
34:12:53.080
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
28
29
30
31
32
33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=TI ZIZLLZLILZLLL

L e e e e M

Paul
Dave
Tetsuro
Marc
Jon
Chad
Joshua
Dennis
Damjan
Peter
Jeremy
Alexander
Josh
Matt
Matt
Dustin

Jose Armando

John
Ben
Geoff
Chris

Darla
Helen
Michelle
Julie
Elizabeth
Amy
Chere
Neilly

IMTUF 2016

100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Johnson 64
Swoish 121
Ogata 96
Castrovinci 25
Kinzer 71
Wallace 131
Barringer 9
Begley 12
Bogdanovic 16
Broombhall 19
Day 31
Ford 43
Gimpelson 45
Hall 49
Herring 56
Matier 81
Munguia 91
Reese 108
Zeiger 135
Moffat 86
Scotch 114
Askew 3
Pelster 101
Lance 139
Seydel 116
Everly 37
King 70
Ostolasa 99
Buckalew 21
9/19/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
64 54
67 57
68 58
70 60
71 61
72 62
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
18 - 1
26 - 3
44 2 7
79 4 14
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS

Chip Time
34:23:47.370
34:40:18.480
35:07:42.410
35:12:13.840
35:19:09.680
35:19:54.800

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:42:55.410
28:31:39.240
30:32:30.040
36:01:19.150
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
34:23:47.370
34:40:18.480
35:07:42.410
35:12:13.840
35:19:09.680
35:19:54.800

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:42:55.410
28:31:39.240
30:32:30.040
36:01:19.150
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 5



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr

o
AW

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF

Gender First Name

LTI ZLLELL

B e e M B

Nathan
Chris
Caleb
Jeff
Cody
Travis
Sergey
Tony
Brent
Kam
Jim
Thom
John
Thomas
David
Dean
Kiefer
Brian
Nikiah
Ben
Kyle
Carl
Joel
Erik
Mehdi

Becky
Cindy
Susan
Anne
Kristina

IMTUF 2016

100 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Stroh 120
Chamberlin 26
Zurstadt 138
Hough 58
Braford 18
Mclntosh 84
Trudolyubov 124
Huff 5
Crumley 29
Kidrick 69
Chase 27
Sowers 118
Barrickman 8
Glover 46
Burrell 22
Gavan 44
Hahn 48
Myers 92
Nudell 95
Phenix 102
Raverty 106
Tedesco 123
Hatch 53
Moortgat 88
Rexha 109
Bates 11
Stonesmith 119
Henry 55
Crispino-Taylor 28
Irvin 62
9/19/2016

Place
OA
11
17
21
25
28
30
34
42
48
60
62
65
66
76
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

23

38

75
DNF
DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
1 11
2 17
3 20
4 23
5 25
6 26
8 30
11 37
12 41
14 50
15 52
16 55
17 56
20 65
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
- 2
1 5
3 11
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

Chip Time
26:20:53.780
26:26:42.630
27:16:44.940
28:26:30.780
28:34:24.730
28:44:56.290
29:11:25.180
30:06:33.070
31:30:35.900
33:45:21.730
34:04:11.370
34:33:38.040
34:35:35.060
35:32:38.870

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:11:08.830
29:34:41.820
35:31:50.390
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
26:20:53.780
26:26:42.630
27:16:44.940
28:26:30.780
28:34:24.730
28:44:56.290
29:11:25.180
30:06:33.070
31:30:35.900
33:45:21.730
34:04:11.370
34:33:38.040
34:35:35.060
35:32:38.870

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:11:08.830
29:34:41.820
35:31:50.390
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

a b wN PR

»

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

Gender First Name

=

LTI T

<

Allie
Beiyi
Lori
Deby

Dave
Wayne
John
Marc
John
Tom
Gary
Loren
Jeff
Ken
Tom
Robert
Daniel
Lyle
Gary
Kevin

Dennis

IMTUF 2016

100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Wood 134
Zheng 136
Barekman 7
Kumasaka 500
Latourette 76
Rancourt 105
Fiore 41
Gravatt 47
Hallsten 50
Kaplan 67
Eldridge 36
Henry 54
Jones 65
Legg 77
Nielsen 94
Villani 127
Wilson 132
Nay 93
Redwine 107
Twidwell 125
Drey 34
9/19/2016

Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

32
37
40
55
73
74
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
7 28
9 33
10 35
13 46
18 63
19 64
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:58:09.780
29:27:20.450
29:46:10.150
33:10:08.450
35:23:43.620
35:29:31.340
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:58:09.780
29:27:20.450
29:46:10.150
33:10:08.450
35:23:43.620
35:29:31.340
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
15

DNS
18

DNF

DNS
66
DNF
12
23
DNF
22
57
49
DNF
27
28
DNF
54
DNS
DNF
DNS
45
70
17
62
DNF
48
a7
DNF

First Name
Drew
Heather
Darla
David
Marci
Elliott
Lori
John
Joshua
Matt
Becky
Dennis
Adam
Emily
Ben
Damjan
Jeff
Cody
Peter
Jonah
Neilly
David
Candice
Derek
Marc
Chris
Jim
Anne
Brent
Anthony
Jeremy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Adams
Anderson
Askew
Ayala
Backus
Barcikowski
Barekman
Barrickman
Barringer
Barry
Bates
Begley
Behrendt
Berriochoa
Blessing
Bogdanovic
Boggess
Braford
Broombhall
Brown
Buckalew
Burrell

Burt

Call
Castrovinci
Chamberlin
Chase

Crispino-Taylor

Crumley
Culpepper
Day

Place
Bib Masters
1
2
3 -
4
73
6
7 DNS
8 17
9
10
11 -
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 5
19
20
21 DNS
22 DNF
23
24
25
26 2
27 15
28 DNF
29 12
30
31

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div
4
DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF
11

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS
17
31

11
DNF

19
DNF

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
15
DNS
1
1
DNF
3
DNS
56
DNF
12
2
DNF
21
10
42
DNF
24
25
DNF
45
DNS
DNF
DNS
38
60
17
52
DNF
41
40
DNF

Gender

ST nnEnn

Chip Time
26:24:36.740
00:00.000
26:42:55.410
19:52:36.520
00:00.000
20:40:18.530
00:00.000
34:35:35.060
00:00.000
26:23:29.660
28:11:08.830
00:00.000
27:46:19.040
33:31:00.720
31:33:16.160
00:00.000
28:33:34.340
28:34:24.730
00:00.000
32:23:47.550
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:41:24.000
35:12:13.840
26:26:42.630
34:04:11.370
00:00.000
31:30:35.900
30:57:32.060
00:00.000

Gun Time
26:24:36.740
00:00.000
26:42:55.410
19:52:36.520
00:00.000
20:40:18.530
00:00.000
34:35:35.060
00:00.000
26:23:29.660
28:11:08.830
00:00.000
27:46:19.040
33:31:00.720
31:33:16.160
00:00.000
28:33:34.340
28:34:24.730
00:00.000
32:23:47.550
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:41:24.000
35:12:13.840
26:26:42.630
34:04:11.370
00:00.000
31:30:35.900
30:57:32.060
00:00.000
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Place
OA
63
16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
53
19
41
40
46
DNF
DNF
DNF
76
55
DNF
DNF
73
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
75
DNF
61
25
42
78
13
DNF

First Name
Day
Kevin
Dennis
Jennilyn
Gary
Elizabeth
Debbie
Anthony
Jared
John
Harrison
Alexander
Dean
Josh
Thomas
Marc
Kiefer
Matt
John
Jessica
Pamela
Joel
Loren
Susan
Matt

Jeff

Jeff
Tony
Jennifer
Tomokazu
Kristina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Doughman
Douglas
Drey
Eaton
Eldridge
Everly
Farka
Fetter
Fetterolf
Fiore
Fluman
Ford
Gavan
Gimpelson
Glover
Gravatt
Hahn
Hall
Hallsten
Hamel
Harght
Hatch
Henry
Henry
Herring
Ho
Hough
Huff
Hughes
lhara
Irvin

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
32
33
34 DNF
35
36 DNF
37 DNF
38
39
40
41 10
42
43
44  DNF
45
46 20
a7 13
48 DNF
49
50 18
51
52
53 DNS
54  DNF
55 3
56
57
58 4
5 11
60
61
62 DNF

Place
Div Division
27 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
DNF Age 60-69
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
7 Age 20-29
3  Age50-59
18 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
26 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
53
16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
9
18
36
35
39
DNF
DNF
DNF
65
46
DNF
DNF
63
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
11
DNF
51
23
37
13
13
DNF

Gender

TN ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEINNEEInNSLSLZ

Chip Time
34:12:53.080
26:24:36.740

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:15:46.670
27:02:28.620
30:03:44.880
29:46:10.150
30:47:09.860
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:32:38.870
33:10:08.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:23:43.620
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:31:50.390
00:00.000
33:48:30.980
28:26:30.780
30:06:33.070
35:35:46.450
26:23:29.660
00:00.000

Gun Time
34:12:53.080
26:24:36.740

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:15:46.670
27:02:28.620
30:03:44.880
29:46:10.150
30:47:09.860
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:32:38.870
33:10:08.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:23:43.620
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:31:50.390
00:00.000
33:48:30.980
28:26:30.780
30:06:33.070
35:35:46.450
26:23:29.660
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
64
DNF

74
DNF
60
DNF
71
DNS
DNS
43
44

32
DNF
52
24
69
DNF
DNF
35
30
DNF
DNS
59
DNS
39
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Anthony
Paul
Jeff
John
Tom
Tomas
Kam
Amy
Jon
Dana
Deby
Alexa
Michelle
Jesse
Dave
Ken
Chris
Gary
Maxwell
Dustin
Ben
Ted
Travis
Allison
Geoff
Brett
Erik
Frank
Miranda

Jose Armando

Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Jacobs
Johnson
Jones
Kaeding
Kaplan
Kazokas
Kidrick
King
Kinzer
Kracaw
Kumasaka
Laidlaw
Lance
Langner
Latourette
Legg
Lenington
Lowe
Magill
Matier
Mayberry
McCarthy
Mcintosh
Miles
Moffat
Molthen
Moortgat
Morris
Mosis
Munguia
Myers

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
63
64
65 DNF
66
67 19
68
69 14
70 DNF
71
72
500
74
139 2
75
76 7
77 DNF
78
79
80
81
82
83
84 6
85
86
87
88 DNS
89
90
91
92 DNF

DNS

Place
Div Division
DNF Age 20-29
28 Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
DNF Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
Age 40-49
32 Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
Age 50-59
22 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
9 Age 20-29
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
25 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
DNF
54
DNF
9
64
DNF
50
DNF
61
DNS
DNS

28
DNF
44
22
59
DNF
DNF
31
26
DNF
DNS
49
DNS
34
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

ST nEnNLLLZL L

Chip Time
00:00.000
34:23:47.370
00:00.000
25:05:04.490
35:29:31.340
00:00.000
33:45:21.730
00:00.000
35:19:09.680
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:24:47.190
30:32:30.040
23:27:05.940
28:58:09.780
00:00.000
32:05:37.540
28:14:28.580
35:07:42.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:13:34.590
28:44:56.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:43:43.690
00:00.000
29:35:43.970
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
34:23:47.370
00:00.000
25:05:04.490
35:29:31.340
00:00.000
33:45:21.730
00:00.000
35:19:09.680
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:24:47.190
30:32:30.040
23:27:05.940
28:58:09.780
00:00.000
32:05:37.540
28:14:28.580
35:07:42.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:13:34.590
28:44:56.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:43:43.690
00:00.000
29:35:43.970
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNF
DNF
68

DNF
14
26

DNF
50
31
37

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

77
DNS
DNS

79

51

65

38

11

67

20
DNF

First Name
Lyle
Tom
Nikiah
Tetsuro
Kyle
Kedric
Chere
Jeff
Helen
Ben
Lise
David
Wayne
Kyle
Gary
John
Mehdi
Jayk
Jesse
Sam
Holly
Chris
Helen
Julie
Israel
Thom
Cindy
Nathan
Dave
Zachary
Carl

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Nay
Nielsen
Nudell
Ogata
Ormsby
Osborne
Ostolasa
Pelletier
Pelster
Phenix
Plantier
Ponak
Rancourt
Raverty
Redwine
Reese
Rexha
Reynolds
Rich
Ritchie
Robertson
Scotch
Scotch
Seydel
Shirk
Sowers
Stonesmith
Stroh
Swoish
Szablewski
Tedesco

Place
Bib Masters
93 DNS
94 DNF
95 DNF
96
97
98
99 DNF
100
101 -
102 DNF
103
104
105 9
106 DNF
107 DNS
108
109 DNS
110
111
112
113
114
115
116 4
117
118 16
119 1
120 1
121
122
123 DNF

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS

Division
Age 50-59
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
30 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
21 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
1 Age40-49
29 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
DNF
DNF
58
4
7
DNF
14
3
DNF
8
27
33
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

12
DNS
DNS

14

43

55

11

57

19
DNF

Gender

ST ZIZIZIZIZInnEnEnSSSSLZ

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:07:42.410
22:20:29.940
24:46:52.460
00:00.000
26:23:29.660
28:31:39.240
00:00.000
31:41:00.130
28:57:46.120
29:27:20.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
24:27:40.870
24:59:47.880
20:36:35.400
35:33:55.020
00:00.000
00:00.000
36:01:19.150
31:42:59.960
34:33:38.040
29:34:41.820
26:20:53.780
34:40:18.480
27:15:01.110
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:07:42.410
22:20:29.940
24:46:52.460
00:00.000
26:23:29.660
28:31:39.240
00:00.000
31:41:00.130
28:57:46.120
29:27:20.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
24:27:40.870
24:59:47.880
20:36:35.400
35:33:55.020
00:00.000
00:00.000
36:01:19.150
31:42:59.960
34:33:38.040
29:34:41.820
26:20:53.780
34:40:18.480
27:15:01.110
00:00.000
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Place
OA
34
DNS
56
DNF
58
10
36
72
DNF
29
DNF
DNF
DNF
33
21

First Name
Sergey
Kevin
Jared
Robert
Paul
Ryan
Ben
Chad
Daniel
Jordan
Allie
Ben
Belyi
Mike
Caleb

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Trudolyubov
Twidwell
Vilhauer
Villani
Vrskovy
Wagner
Wallace
Wallace
Wilson
Wirfs-Brock
Wood
Zeiger
Zheng
Zimmerman
Zurstadt

IMTUF 2016
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
124 8
125 DNS
126
127 DNF
128
129
130
131
132 DNF
133
134 DNF
135
136 DNF
137
138 3

Place
Div Division
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
23 Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
24 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
33 Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
30
DNS
47
DNF
48
10
32
62
DNF
4
DNF
DNF
DNF
29
20

Gender

ST TIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZLZ

Chip Time
29:11:25.180
00:00.000
33:24:49.240
00:00.000
33:33:47.160
25:09:47.090
29:20:13.510
35:19:54.800
00:00.000
28:34:31.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:05:21.250
27:16:44.940

Gun Time
29:11:25.180
00:00.000
33:24:49.240
00:00.000
33:33:47.160
25:09:47.090
29:20:13.510
35:19:54.800
00:00.000
28:34:31.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:05:21.250
27:16:44.940
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOO®X®VNOURWNRPOO®OMNOUNWNERO

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jess
Todd
Thomas
Rudy
Audrey
Jeff
Jenny
Ryan
Debbie
Clayton
Audree
Katie
Patricia
Benjamin
Patrick
Karen
Keith
Spencer
Rachel
Robert
Kristen
Thomas
Janelle
Krista
George
Tami
Jennifer
Allen
Jane
Nate
Angela

Asmussen
Arndt
Gebhards
Mendoza
Urlacher
Machakos
Schon
Peterson
Nalder
Nalder
Lafreniere
Stuckey
Carroll
Hipple
Coyle
Midkiff
Lannom
Lawley
Dahl
Thiry
Bailey
Cox

Wise
Anderson
Keepers
Parkinson
Sowers
Schmid
Kreller
Bartlett
Gilman

Place

Bib Masters
339

346 -
338

321 1
334

320 2
328

344

325

324

315

343

303

309 3
305

323 1
316 4
317

306

342 5
301

304

337

300

312

326 2
329

347 6
314

302

307 3

IMTUF 2016
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Div

N 1+ =

=

WOONOIONOOPR,WPEANREFRPWWWENENRERPRPE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

9/19/2016

Place
Gender

~NO OO UAA~NWONOUORDMWNERE

PRRPRRPREREREREE P gk
GJODUWNIMROW N O

Gender

TMTZTNMEZETNTTEETNTTEITNSITNZS NSNS nInSsZ

Chip Time
2:31:33.310
2:37:21.000
3:05:17.810
3:10:39.050
3:14:43.190
3:20:17.060
3:24:41.740
3:28:58.130
3:40:23.900
3:40:24.730
3:41:04.190
3:43:34.870
3:47:03.970
3:53:44.900
4:02:27.650
4:02:33.980
4:03:45.000
4:07:48.760
4:08:52.990
4:15:26.560
4:21:31.600
4:21:32.390
4:23:21.350
4:24:06.310
4:33:33.160
4:38:54.810
4:38:55.460
4:58:59.040
5:13:45.540
5:25:36.550
5:25:37.170

Gun Time

2:31:33.310
2:37:21.000
3:05:17.810
3:10:39.050
3:14:43.190
3:20:17.060
3:24:41.740
3:28:58.130
3:40:23.900
3:40:24.730
3:41:04.190
3:43:34.870
3:47:03.970
3:53:44.900
4:02:27.650
4:02:33.980
4:03:45.000
4:07:48.760
4:08:52.990
4:15:26.560
4:21:31.600
4:21:32.390
4:23:21.350
4:24:06.310
4:33:33.160
4:38:54.810
4:38:55.460
4:58:59.040
5:13:45.540
5:25:36.550
5:25:37.170
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Burke
Jammie
Jake
Deborah
Josephie
Monique
Mendy
Esther
Kevin
Celismarie
Mark
Adam
Chris
Cheyenne
Korey
Charlie
Zachary

Michaels
Strand
Hansen
Schmid
Jackson
Testa
Stanford
Sherman
Stevens
Stevens
Jones
Kehoe
Litzsinger
Lobato
Staley
Waag Jr
Wilson

322
332
308
327
310
333
331
340
341
345
311
313
318
319
330
335
336

Place
Bib Masters

7
4

0 ~N o O

DNS

DNS
DNS

IMTUF 2016

30K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

NNNOOPFR,ONB~D

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/1

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

9/2016

Place
Gender
17
16
18
17
18
19
20
21
19
22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

I § Il § I & B s B ¢ e o B ¢ e § B

Chip Time
5:25:38.030
5:27:09.430
5:39:28.770
6:06:11.280
6:33:46.760
6:35:35.990
6:56:28.000
8:57:10.700
9:02:58.510
9:03:35.980
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:25:38.030
5:27:09.430
5:39:28.770
6:06:11.280
6:33:46.760
6:35:35.990
6:56:28.000
8:57:10.700
9:02:58.510
9:03:35.980
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jess
Todd
Thomas
Rudy
Jeff
Ryan
Clayton
Benjamin
Patrick
Keith
Spencer
Robert
Thomas
George
Allen
Nate
Burke
Jake
Kevin
Mark
Adam
Chris
Korey
Charlie
Zachary

Asmussen
Arndt
Gebhards
Mendoza
Machakos
Peterson
Nalder
Hipple
Coyle
Lannom
Lawley
Thiry

Cox
Keepers
Schmid
Bartlett
Michaels
Hansen
Stevens
Jones
Kehoe
Litzsinger
Staley
Waag Jr
Wilson

IMTUF 2016
30K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

339 - Age 30-39
346 - - Age 40-49
338 - Age 15-19
321 1 1 Age 40-49
320 2 2 Age 40-49
344 1 Age 20-29
324 1 Age 30-39
309 3 1 Age 60-69
305 2 Age 30-39
316 4 3  Age 40-49
317 3  Age 30-39
342 5 1 Age50-59
304 4  Age 30-39
312 5 Age 30-39
347 6 2 Age 50-59
302 6 Age 30-39
322 7 4  Age 40-49
308 7  Age 30-39
341 2 Age 20-29
311 DNS Age 30-39
313 DNS Age 30-39
318 DNS DNS Age 40-49
330 DNS DNS Age 40-49
335 DNS DNS Age 50-59
336 DNS Age 30-39

9/19/2016

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PRRRRERRRRERE
©CO~NOUNMWNEREO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZLILLILZLLEL

Chip Time
2:31:33.310
2:37:21.000
3:05:17.810
3:10:39.050
3:20:17.060
3:28:58.130
3:40:24.730
3:53:44.900
4:02:27.650
4:03:45.000
4:07:48.760
4:15:26.560
4:21:32.390
4:33:33.160
4:58:59.040
5:25:36.550
5:25:38.030
5:39:28.770
9:02:58.510

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:31:33.310
2:37:21.000
3:05:17.810
3:10:39.050
3:20:17.060
3:28:58.130
3:40:24.730
3:53:44.900
4:02:27.650
4:03:45.000
4:07:48.760
4:15:26.560
4:21:32.390
4:33:33.160
4:58:59.040
5:25:36.550
5:25:38.030
5:39:28.770
9:02:58.510
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5

7

9
11
12
13
16
19
21
23
24
26
27
29
31
33
35
36
37
38
39
41

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Audrey
Jenny
Debbie
Audree
Katie
Patricia
Karen
Rachel
Kristen
Janelle
Krista
Tami
Jennifer
Jane
Angela
Jammie
Deborah
Josephie
Monique
Mendy
Esther
Celismarie
Cheyenne

Urlacher
Schon
Nalder
Lafreniere
Stuckey
Carroll
Midkiff
Dahl
Bailey
Wise
Anderson
Parkinson
Sowers
Kreller
Gilman
Strand
Schmid
Jackson
Testa
Stanford
Sherman
Stevens
Lobato

Bib Masters

334
328
325
315
343
303
323
306
301
337
300
326
329
314
307
332
327
310
333
331
340
345
319

Full Results - Female

Place

O~NO O h W

IMTUF 2016

30K

Place

Div

D

1
1
2
1
3
2
3
4
2
5
6
3
4
5
1
6
7
7
4
N

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

S Age 20-29

9/19/2016

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

NNNRPRPRPRRRERRRRERE
NFRPOOWWO~NOUNWNEREO

DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
3:14:43.190
3:24:41.740
3:40:23.900
3:41:04.190
3:43:34.870
3:47:03.970
4:02:33.980
4:08:52.990
4:21:31.600
4:23:21.350
4:24:06.310
4:38:54.810
4:38:55.460
5:13:45.540
5:25:37.170
5:27:09.430
6:06:11.280
6:33:46.760
6:35:35.990
6:56:28.000
8:57:10.700
9:03:35.980

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:14:43.190
3:24:41.740
3:40:23.900
3:41:04.190
3:43:34.870
3:47:03.970
4:02:33.980
4:08:52.990
4:21:31.600
4:23:21.350
4:24:06.310
4:38:54.810
4:38:55.460
5:13:45.540
5:25:37.170
5:27:09.430
6:06:11.280
6:33:46.760
6:35:35.990
6:56:28.000
8:57:10.700
9:03:35.980
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

O

ZRWONP

=Y

~NOoO Ok, WNBRE

Z~No o wNBE

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

M

< <Z MM T T

M T T T T T 7T

T L

Thomas

Audrey
Audree
Patricia
Rachel
Celismarie
Cheyenne

Ryan
Kevin

Jenny
Debbie
Katie
Kristen
Janelle
Krista
Jennifer
Jane
Esther

Jess
Clayton
Patrick
Spencer
Thomas
George
Nate
Jake
Mark

IMTUF 2016

30K

Group Results

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
Gebhards 338 3 3
Urlacher 334 5 1
Lafreniere 315 11 4
Carroll 303 13 6
Dahl 306 19 8
Stevens 345 41 22
Lobato 319 DNS DNS
Peterson 344 8 6
Stevens 341 40 19
Schon 328 7 2
Nalder 325 9 3
Stuckey 343 12 5
Bailey 301 21 9
Wise 337 23 10
Anderson 300 24 11
Sowers 329 27 13
Kreller 314 29 14
Sherman 340 39 21
Asmussen 339 1 1
Nalder 324 10 7
Coyle 305 15 9
Lawley 317 18 11
Cox 304 22 13
Keepers 312 25 14
Bartlett 302 30 16
Hansen 308 34 18
Jones 311 DNS DNS
9/19/2016

Chip Time
3:05:17.810

3:14:43.190
3:41:04.190
3:47:03.970
4:08:52.990
9:03:35.980

00:00.000

3:28:58.130
9:02:58.510

3:24:41.740
3:40:23.900
3:43:34.870
4:21:31.600
4:23:21.350
4:24:06.310
4:38:55.460
5:13:45.540
8:57:10.700

2:31:33.310
3:40:24.730
4:02:27.650
4:07:48.760
4:21:32.390
4:33:33.160
5:25:36.550
5:39:28.770

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:05:17.810

3:14:43.190
3:41:04.190
3:47:03.970
4:08:52.990
9:03:35.980

00:00.000

3:28:58.130
9:02:58.510

3:24:41.740
3:40:23.900
3:43:34.870
4:21:31.600
4:23:21.350
4:24:06.310
4:38:55.460
5:13:45.540
8:57:10.700

2:31:33.310
3:40:24.730
4:02:27.650
4:07:48.760
4:21:32.390
4:33:33.160
5:25:36.550
5:39:28.770

00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

NoO b~ wWNBE

WN P

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M

B e e e R B |

=LKL L

T

=L

Adam
Zachary

Karen
Tami
Angela
Jammie
Deborah
Monique
Mendy

Todd
Rudy
Jeff
Keith
Burke
Chris
Korey

Josephie
Robert
Allen
Charlie

Benjamin

IMTUF 2016

30K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Kehoe 313 DNS DNS
Wilson 336 DNS DNS
Midkiff 323 16 1 7
Parkinson 326 26 2 12
Gilman 307 31 3 15
Strand 332 33 4 16
Schmid 327 35 5 17
Testa 333 37 7 19
Stanford 331 38 8 20
Arndt 346 2 - 2
Mendoza 321 4 1 4
Machakos 320 6 2 5
Lannom 316 17 4 10
Michaels 322 32 7 17
Litzsinger 318 DNS DNS DNS
Staley 330 DNS DNS DNS
Jackson 310 36 6 18
Thiry 342 20 5 12
Schmid 347 28 6 15
Waag Jr 335 DNS DNS DNS
Hipple 309 14 3 8
9/19/2016

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:02:33.980
4:38:54.810
5:25:37.170
5:27:09.430
6:06:11.280
6:35:35.990
6:56:28.000

2:37:21.000
3:10:39.050
3:20:17.060
4:03:45.000
5:25:38.030

00:00.000

00:00.000

6:33:46.760
4:15:26.560
4:58:59.040

00:00.000

3:53:44.900

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:02:33.980
4:38:54.810
5:25:37.170
5:27:09.430
6:06:11.280
6:35:35.990
6:56:28.000

2:37:21.000
3:10:39.050
3:20:17.060
4:03:45.000
5:25:38.030

00:00.000

00:00.000

6:33:46.760
4:15:26.560
4:58:59.040

00:00.000

3:53:44.900

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
24

21
30
13
22
15
19

31
34
14
36
DNS
25
DNS
29
11
17
18
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Krista
Todd
Jess
Kristen
Nate
Patricia
Thomas
Patrick
Rachel
Thomas
Angela
Jake
Benjamin
Josephie
Mark
George
Adam
Jane
Audree
Keith
Spencer
Chris
Cheyenne
Jeff
Rudy
Burke
Karen
Clayton
Debbie
Tami
Ryan

Anderson
Arndt
Asmussen
Bailey
Bartlett
Carroll
Cox
Coyle
Dahl
Gebhards
Gilman
Hansen
Hipple
Jackson
Jones
Keepers
Kehoe
Kreller
Lafreniere
Lannom
Lawley
Litzsinger
Lobato
Machakos
Mendoza
Michaels
Midkiff
Nalder
Nalder
Parkinson
Peterson

IMTUF 2016

30K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

300 4  Age 30-39
346 - - Age 40-49
339 - Age 30-39
301 2 Age 30-39
302 6 Age 30-39
303 2 Age 20-29
304 4  Age 30-39
305 2 Age 30-39
306 3  Age 20-29
338 - Age 15-19
307 3 3 Age 40-49
308 7 Age 30-39
309 3 1 Age 60-69
310 6 1 Age50-59
311 DNS Age 30-39
312 5 Age 30-39
313 DNS Age 30-39
314 6 Age 30-39
315 1 Age 20-29
316 4 3  Age 40-49
317 3  Age 30-39
318 DNS DNS Age 40-49
319 DNS Age 20-29
320 2 2 Age 40-49
321 1 1 Age 40-49
322 7 4  Age 40-49
323 1 1 Age 40-49
324 1 Age 30-39
325 - Age 30-39
326 2 2 Age 40-49
344 1 Age 20-29

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
11
2
1
9
16
6
13
9
8
3
15
18
8
18
DNS
14
DNS
14
4
10
11
DNS
DNS

Gender

STTETNMEIII TSI NENSSNNSnNSST

Chip Time
4:24:06.310
2:37:21.000
2:31:33.310
4:21:31.600
5:25:36.550
3:47:03.970
4:21:32.390
4:02:27.650
4:08:52.990
3:05:17.810
5:25:37.170
5:39:28.770
3:53:44.900
6:33:46.760

00:00.000
4:33:33.160

00:00.000
5:13:45.540
3:41:04.190
4:03:45.000
4:07:48.760

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:20:17.060
3:10:39.050
5:25:38.030
4:02:33.980
3:40:24.730
3:40:23.900
4:38:54.810
3:28:58.130

Gun Time
4:24:06.310
2:37:21.000
2:31:33.310
4:21:31.600
5:25:36.550
3:47:03.970
4:21:32.390
4:02:27.650
4:08:52.990
3:05:17.810
5:25:37.170
5:39:28.770
3:53:44.900
6:33:46.760
00:00.000
4:33:33.160
00:00.000
5:13:45.540
3:41:04.190
4:03:45.000
4:07:48.760
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:20:17.060
3:10:39.050
5:25:38.030
4:02:33.980
3:40:24.730
3:40:23.900
4:38:54.810
3:28:58.130
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Place
OA
28
35

39
27
DNS
38
41
40
33
12
37
20

DNS

DNS
23

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Allen
Deborah
Jenny
Esther
Jennifer
Korey
Mendy
Celismarie
Kevin
Jammie
Katie
Monique
Robert
Audrey
Charlie
Zachary
Janelle

Schmid
Schmid
Schon
Sherman
Sowers
Staley
Stanford
Stevens
Stevens
Strand
Stuckey
Testa
Thiry
Urlacher
Waag Jr
Wilson
Wise

347
327
328
340
329
330
331
345
341
332
343
333
342
334
335
336
337

IMTUF 2016
30K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Div Division

6 2  Age 50-59
5 5 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
8 7  Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
2  Age 20-29
4 4  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
7 6  Age 40-49
5 1 Age50-59
- Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39

9/19/2016

Place
Gender
15
17
2
21
13
DNS
20
22
19
16
5
19
12
1
DNS
DNS
10

Gender

I < & M n W 1 e o e I e e e B

Chip Time
4:58:59.040
6:06:11.280
3:24:41.740
8:57:10.700
4:38:55.460

00:00.000
6:56:28.000
9:03:35.980
9:02:58.510
5:27:09.430
3:43:34.870
6:35:35.990
4:15:26.560
3:14:43.190

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:23:21.350

Gun Time
4:58:59.040
6:06:11.280
3:24:41.740
8:57:10.700
4:38:55.460
00:00.000
6:56:28.000
9:03:35.980
9:02:58.510
5:27:09.430
3:43:34.870
6:35:35.990
4:15:26.560
3:14:43.190
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:23:21.350

Page 2 of 2
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